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148

3,446

0

267

Total by County 9,254.419 5 0.05% 3,861

0

4,277

0

6

Total by County 14,036.634 9 0.06% 4,283

0

4,671

0

4

Total by County 4,518.449 2 0.04% 4,675

0

9,184

2

113

Total by County 9,997.461 11 0.11% 9,299

0

8,092

0

276

Total by County 15,772.359 14 0.09% 8,368

0

2,228

0

47

Total by County 2,321.521 1 0.04% 2,275

132

5,785

0

238

Total by County 11,844.741 9 0.08% 6,155

0

2,513

0

0

Total by County 2,120.615 0 0.00% 2,513

Northcentral Bradford

Other Glucose 

10 0.47%

Potter Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

45 0.38%

Northumberland Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

15 0.65%

Montour Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

64 0.41%

Lycoming Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

33 0.33%

Columbia Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

22 0.49%

Clinton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

43 0.31%

Centre Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

25 0.27%

Oral

Insulin 

STUDENTS WITH MEDICAL DIAGNOSIS OF DIABETES

Print Date: 6/11/2018 3:52:12 PM

County Students with 

Diabetes Type I

Percent Doses Name



School Year  

2015-2016

District Name Average Daily

Membership

Students with 

Diabetes Type II

Percent Doses 

Administered

STUDENTS WITH MEDICAL DIAGNOSIS OF DIABETES

Print Date: 6/11/2018 3:52:12 PM

County Students with 

Diabetes Type I

Percent Doses Name

0

3,060

0

28

Total by County 4,869.088 4 0.08% 3,088

0

580

0

0

Total by County 648.011 0 0.00% 580

0

1,243

0

0

Total by County 3,596.104 5 0.14% 1,243

0

3,981

5

50

Total by County 3,868.918 0 0.00% 4,036

82,848.320 60 0.07% 50,376

171

6,354

0

105

Total by County 9,101.057 9 0.10% 6,630

0

20,464

0

198

Total by County 30,212.234 11 0.04% 20,662

0

26,095

0

772

Total by County 55,525.194 27 0.05% 26,867

163

29,652

0

428

Total by County 44,816.156 28 0.06% 30,243

Northcentral

187 0.42%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

188 0.34%

Luzerne Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

136 0.45%

Lehigh Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

31 0.34%

Lackawanna Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Total by District 298 0.36%

Northeastern Carbon Oral

Other Glucose 

15 0.39%

Union Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

5 0.14%

Tioga Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

4 0.62%

Sullivan Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

17 0.35%

Snyder Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon
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868

13,594

0

103

Total by County 26,380.720 19 0.07% 14,565

566

24,527

1

754

Total by County 48,497.110 33 0.07% 25,848

0

4,532

0

67

Total by County 7,801.312 5 0.06% 4,599

0

5,954

0

66

Total by County 6,163.289 10 0.16% 6,020

0

4,399

0

0

Total by County 4,624.687 3 0.06% 4,399

0

2,449

0

192

Total by County 3,380.458 4 0.12% 2,641

236,502.217 149 0.06% 142,474

16 0.47%

Total by District 876 0.37%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

21 0.45%

Wyoming Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

30 0.49%

Wayne Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

38 0.49%

Susquehanna Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

152 0.31%

Pike Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

77 0.29%

Northampton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Monroe Oral

Insulin 

Northeastern
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0

786

0

4

Total by County 551.423 0 0.00% 790

0

3,297

0

260

Total by County 5,791.906 3 0.05% 3,557

0

9,392

0

40

Total by County 12,292.956 12 0.10% 9,432

27

5,442

0

24

Total by County 9,123.032 2 0.02% 5,493

9

4,094

0

48

Total by County 4,156.515 2 0.05% 4,151

50

24,403

1

1,065

Total by County 43,729.260 55 0.13% 25,519

0

244

0

5

Total by County 420.890 0 0.00% 249

0

3,986

2

164

Total by County 5,195.856 2 0.04% 4,152

Other Glucose 

18 0.35%

Jefferson Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

2 0.48%

Forest Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

163 0.37%

Erie Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

20 0.48%

Elk Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

33 0.36%

Crawford Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

44 0.36%

Clearfield Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

22 0.38%

Clarion Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

4 0.73%

Northwestern Cameron Oral

Insulin 
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70

10,419

1

186

Total by County 12,157.082 10 0.08% 10,676

0

3,767

0

145

Total by County 6,249.596 7 0.11% 3,912

0

14,554

0

616

Total by County 15,518.670 8 0.05% 15,170

0

6,124

1

266

Total by County 8,081.895 2 0.02% 6,391

0

2,462

0

8

Total by County 4,911.517 6 0.12% 2,470

128,180.598 109 0.09% 91,962

47

7,939

0

848

Total by County 14,842.841 11 0.07% 8,834

1,736

4,194

24

31

Total by County 6,891.224 3 0.04% 5,985

159

12,055

0

547

Total by County 18,755.920 10 0.05% 12,76166 0.35%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

27 0.39%

Blair Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

56 0.38%

Bedford Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Total by District 492 0.38%

Southcentral Adams Oral

Other Glucose 

19 0.39%

Warren Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

31 0.38%

Venango Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

64 0.41%

Mercer Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

24 0.38%

McKean Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

48 0.39%

Lawrence Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Northwestern
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0

15,625

3

266

Total by County 31,170.780 15 0.05% 15,894

28

13,377

0

4,310

Total by County 47,701.449 32 0.07% 17,715

276

7,449

1

172

Total by County 20,868.806 10 0.05% 7,898

0

603

0

60

Total by County 2,066.561 3 0.15% 663

0

1,660

0

108

Total by County 5,730.945 4 0.07% 1,768

0

2,550

0

0

Total by County 3,194.000 5 0.16% 2,550

0

7,416

0

46

Total by County 20,338.662 6 0.03% 7,462

5

1,371

0

15

Total by County 5,345.725 10 0.19% 1,39114 0.26%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

59 0.29%

Mifflin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

14 0.44%

Lebanon Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

8 0.14%

Juniata Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

2 0.10%

Huntingdon Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

57 0.27%

Fulton Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

161 0.34%

Franklin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

101 0.32%

Dauphin Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Cumberland Oral

Insulin 

Southcentral
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0

3,275

0

195

Total by County 5,882.080 2 0.03% 3,470

321

36,520

0

1,641

Total by County 71,904.161 26 0.04% 38,482

254,693.154 137 0.05% 124,873

0

37,044

9

824

Total by County 70,419.933 57 0.08% 37,877

518

58,770

3

1,539

Total by County 96,994.867 26 0.03% 60,830

26

38,684

0

1,352

Total by County 88,557.150 27 0.03% 40,062

144

35,770

4

893

Total by County 88,079.812 36 0.04% 36,811

Other Glucose 

264 0.30%

Delaware Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

277 0.31%

Chester Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

305 0.31%

Bucks Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

223 0.32%

Southeastern Berks Oral

Insulin 

232 0.32%

Total by District 815 0.32%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

18 0.31%

York Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Perry Oral

Insulin 

Southcentral
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137

29,398

2

409

Total by County 73,671.948 23 0.03% 29,946

1,505

51,124

4

1,903

Total by County 137,215.076 46 0.03% 54,536

53

37,790

1

289

Total by County 229,014.854 175 0.08% 38,133

0

10,140

1

19

Total by County 19,560.423 15 0.08% 10,160

803,514.063 405 0.05% 308,355

878

94,590

130

2,712

Total by County 164,111.150 95 0.06% 98,310

158

6,916

3

30

Total by County 9,837.140 9 0.09% 7,107

310

19,846

2

848

Total by County 32,611.173 24 0.07% 21,006

159

17,779

0

419

Total by County 26,500.876 14 0.05% 18,35794 0.35%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

122 0.37%

Butler Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

37 0.38%

Beaver Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

571 0.35%

Armstrong Oral

Insulin 

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Total by District 2,390 0.30%

Southwestern Allegheny Oral

Other Glucose 

66 0.34%

Schuylkill Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

595 0.26%

Philadelphia Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

421 0.31%

Montgomery Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

239 0.32%

Lancaster Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Southeastern
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0

10,695

0

682

Total by County 18,652.794 9 0.05% 11,377

0

9,318

0

189

Total by County 16,982.248 11 0.06% 9,507

1

2,446

0

107

Total by County 4,671.272 0 0.00% 2,554
293

7,216

0

301

Total by County 9,199.277 8 0.09% 7,810

2

5,597

0

242

Total by County 9,636.878 5 0.05% 5,841

272

19,617

0

1,497

Total by County 28,527.311 6 0.02% 21,386

0

42,222

0

1,218

Total by County 48,774.337 36 0.07% 43,440

369,504.456 217 0.06% 246,695

Total by Statewide 1,875,242.808 1,077 0.06% 964,7356,259 0.33%

Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the Pennsylvania Department of Health.  

Responsibility for data accuracy lies with individual Educational Institutions. The Department specifically 

disclaims responsibility for any analysis, interpretations or conclusions made by the user.

Bureau of Community Health Systems

Division of School Health

205 0.42%

Total by District 1,388 0.38%

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

98 0.34%

Westmoreland Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

34 0.35%

Washington Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

41 0.45%

Somerset Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

18 0.39%
Indiana Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

55 0.32%

Greene Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

113 0.61%

Fayette Oral

Insulin 

Glucagon

Other Glucose 

Cambria Oral

Insulin 

Southwestern


